MUSTER ROLL

Name and Address of Contractor : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVTLTD.
A-40,Pochanpur Extn, Gali No. 1,Sector-23,Dwarka,
New Delhi-110077.

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at ;: DLF JASOLA TOWER (A )NEW DELHI

FORM XVI

[(SEE RULE 78(1)(A)(II

Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: DLF JASOLA TOWER (A )NEW DELHI

Name & Address of Principal Emplyoyer : CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSIPVT LTD.
DLF BLD 08 14TH FLOOR DLF CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA

FOR THE MONTH OF SEP'2019
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For Dous Brain Management Support Services Pyt Lid.

Autherised Signatory



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSIPVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR

LTD,,

CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA

FORM XVII [(SEE RULE 78(1)(A)(I)]

Principal Employer's CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PROPERTY DELHI
Address GUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD
DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY Firm PF Number DL/CPM/000380860
GURGAON HARYANA Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI
Salary / Wages Register for the month of September, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC SPLALL | W.D. S.L BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1. TAX Stamp
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P. CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number UAN. WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|MANISH BHATT 15400 0| 25.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0
KHILANAND BHATT 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 0
DB1133 |CLEANER 0 1332  0.00  1.00 0 1288 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/01383 100025085581 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015259686 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 15498.00
2|DEVID LAKRA 15400 0| 25.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0
ATHNAS LAKRA 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0
DB3603 |OPERATOR 0 1332 0.00 0.00 0 1332 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761490819 0 0/ 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 SRR
6924766647 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 16031.00
3|JITENDRA KUMAR 15400 0 25.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0
JAI MANGAL PRASAD 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 4]
DB3604 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00  1.00 0 1288 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPMW/38086/ 100176566601 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
6922790892 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 15498.00
4| SHATROHAN SHAH 15400 0 26.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0
JAGDISH SHAH 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0
DB3606 |CLEANER 0 1332  0.00  0.00 0 1332 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761698478 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
6925292350 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 16031.00
ﬂ;OOmzo@» SINGH 16962 0 25.00 0.00 16962 0 0 2035 0
BAHADUR SINGH 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0
DB3610 |SUPERVISOR 0 1467 0.00 0.00 0 1467 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100415540718 0 o] 000 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 7LD
6913662622 19842.00 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 17658.00
6| SUMIT SINGH RATHOR 16962 0| 24.00 0.00 15831 0 0 1900 0
JOGENDRA SINGH RATHOR 0 1413 4.00 0.00 0 1319 0 139.00 0
DB3611 |RAS 0 1467 0.00 2.00 0 1369 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/ 100369171366 0 0 0.00 28.00 0 0 0 0 0
6922185414 19842.00 0.00 0 18519 0.00 2039.00 16480.00

For Dous Brain Management Suppor!

Services Pvt. LtdFor Bous Brain |

Autherised Signatory
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICE
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 1

S PVTLTD,,
4TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA

FORM XVl [(SEE RULE 78(1)(A)(})]

Principal Employer's CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PROPERTY DELHI
Address CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD
DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY Firm PF Number DI/CPM/000380860
GURGAON HARYANA Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI
Salary / Wages Register for the month of September, 2019 Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL | W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Stamp
1D # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P. CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.A.N. WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
7|SUBODH KUMAR SINGH 16962 0 24.00 0.00 16397 0 0 1968 0
PRADEEP SINGH 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1366 0 144.00 0
DB3612 |FITTER 0 1467| 000  1.00 0 1418 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/ 100364578382 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
6923612097 19842.00 0.00 0 19181 0.00 2112.00 17069.00
109764 0 0 13171 0
0 9144 0 966.00 0
Total 0 9494 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 128402 0.00 14137.00 114265.00

For Dous Brain Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd.

Autherised Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERV

ICES PVT LTD.,

DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions _ Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL w.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L P.D.| wASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MisC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1| MANISH BHATT 15400 0| 2500 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0 1240
KHILANAND BHATT o] 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 0 546
DB1133 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 1.00 0 1288 0 0 0 565.99
DL/CPMW/38086/01383 100025095581 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015259686 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 2351.99 15498.00 (05/10/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD., DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMS! PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HR.A. BONUS H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| wASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2 | BEMID LAKRA -15400 SO0 .2500 | ,.0.00 15400 Q s 3848 0 4250
ATHNAS LAKRA 0 1283 5.00 0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0 598
DB3603 OPERATOR 0 1332 0.00 0.00 0 1332 0 0 0 585.49
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761490819 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6924766647 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 2433.49 16031.00 |05/10/2019
For Doug B ervises L L.
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVTLTD.,,
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B)
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. I.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P/ CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
3 |JITENDRA KUMAR 15400 0] 2500 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0 1240
JAI MANGAL PRASAD 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 0 546
DB3604 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 1.00 0 1288 0 0 H i
DL/CPM/38086/ 100176566601 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 _noq O&.. m—m%ﬂw.uwwm uoama mzuuo wm2_nmm _u<~. Lyd.
6922790892 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 2351.99 15498.00 |05/10/2019

Autherised Signatory



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD., DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA BONUS H.D. C.H| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL  EXGRAT!I | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
4| SHATROHAN SHAH 15400 0| 26.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0 1250
JAGDISH SHAH 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0 598
DB3606 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 0.00 0 1332 0] 0 0 585.49
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761698478 0] 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0] 0 0 0.00
6925292350 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 | 2433.49 16031.00 (05/10/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD., DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S..C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.] CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
5| JOGENDRA.SINGH 1 .i8982 -84 2500 000 18982 -0 -0 w35 0 1250
BAHADUR SINGH 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0 785
DB3610 |SUPERVISOR 0] 1467 0.00 0.00 0 1467 0 0 0 644.87
DL/CPM/38086/ 100415540718 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0] 0 0 0 0.00
6913662622 01/01/2018 19842.00 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 2679.87 17658.00 (05/10/2019
MUP_. gcm i s {ie P SV
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON —
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) s8d Signatory
Particulars Salary /| Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRAT! | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
6 SUMIT SINGH RATHOR 16962 0| 24.00 0.00 15831 0 0 1900 0 1250
JOGENDRA SINGH RATHOR 0 1413 4.00 0.00 0 1319 0 139.00 0 650 L ! )
DB3611  |RAS 0 1467|000  2.00 0 1369 0 0 Olor Do§ Bk Management Bupport Servicep Pvt.Ltd
DL/CPM/38086/ 100369171366 0 0 0.00 28.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6922185414 01/01/2018 19842.00 0.00 0] 18519 0.00 2039.00 2501.87 16480.00 |05/10/2019

Autherised Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT

SERVICES PVTLTD.,

DLF JASOLA TOWER (A) NEW DELHI

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD DLF BLD NO.08 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 3
_ Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L.| BASIC SPLALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H | HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL  EXGRAT! | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
7| SUBODH KUMAR SINGH 16962 0] 24.00 0.00 16397 0 0 1968 0 1250
PRADEEP SINGH 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1366 0 144.00 0 718
DB3612 |FITTER 0 1467 0.00 1.00 0 1418 0 0] 0 623.38
DL/CPMW/38086/ 100364578382 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6923612097 01/01/2018 19842.00 0.00 0 19181 0.00 2112.00 2591.38 17069.00 |05/10/2019
For Dous Brain Managemest Surpart Servizes Pyt Lid.

For Dous Brain Management Support Services Pwt. Ltd.

Autherised Signatory
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Customer Name

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPORT

Account No :201000941638

Indusind Bank

From Date 07-Oct-19 To Date 11-Oct-19

Bank Reference  |Value Date Mﬂ..:m”nzo: Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

‘000218591934 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 13:41:49 | Credit NEFT/N284190951805138/DUOS BRAIN 180000.00 190617.43
MANAGEMENT
SUPPOR/01327630000085/PAYMENT
TXN/000218591934 /PAYMENT TXN

'742810 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 13:16:27 | Dehit bgl//Zone Serial [ 5121/ 8141.00 10617.43

‘000218563813 11 Oct 2019 11-0CT-19 12:49:26 |Debit N/DB4274111019 /SUSHIL KUMAR 10061.00 18758.43
P/INDBN11102384080/

‘000218563809 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:25 |Debit N/DB3043111019 /VIKASH KUMAR 13136.00 28819.43
V/INDBN11102384074/

'000218563807 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:25 | Debit N/DB288111019 /SONU KHAN 11915.00 41955.43
/INDBN11102384072/

‘000218563802 11 Oct 2019 11-OCT-19 12:49:25 | Debit N/DB3567111019 /PRADEEP KUMAR 12240.00 53870.43
/INDBN11102384067/

‘000218563801 11 Oct 2019 11-OCT-19 12:49:24 |Debit N/DB3515111019 /DEVENDER 407.00 66110.43
KUMAR/INDBN11102384065/

‘000218563799 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:23 |Debit N/DB2152111019 /ROHIT KUMAR 13136.00 66517.43
VI/INDBN11102384063/

‘000218563797 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:23 | Debit N/DB1795111019 /MAHENDRA 11046.00 79653.43
SINGH/INDBN11102384060/

‘000218563792 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:23 | Debit N/DB4760111019 /BAHARUL ISLAM 10007.00 90699.43
/INDBN11102384054/

‘000218563795 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:22 | Debit N/DB012111019 /RAHUL 11915.00 100706.43
/INDBN11102384056/

‘000218563791 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:22 |Debit N/DB4720111019 /SUNIL KUMAR 9119.00 112621.43
MA/INDBN11102384052/

'000218563785 11 Oct 2019 '11-OCT-19 12:49:21 | Debit N/DB2673111019 /BRIJ KISHORE 9426.00 121740.43
/INDBN11102384046/

'000218563782 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:21 |Debit N/DB4751111019 /ABHISHEK 2778.00 131166.43
/INDBN11102384042/

‘000218563778 11 Oct 2019 '"11-OCT-19 12:49:20 |Debit N/DB4761111019 /VRANDAVAN 3866.00 133944.43
SING/INDBN11102384039/

‘000218563776 11 Oct 2019 "11-0CT-19 12:49:20 | Debit N/DB3283111019 /AMARJIT KUMAR 6324.00 137810.43
/INDBN11102384036/

‘000218563770 11 Oct 2019 "11-OCT-19 12:49:20 |Debit N/DB3265111019 /RAFIKUL 3295.00 144134.43
/INDBN11102384032/

‘000218563768 11 Oct 2019 "11-0OCT-19 12:49:19 | Debit N/DB4606111019 /SHANKAR KUMAR 8488.00 147429.43

/INDBN11102384030/




'000217827318 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:55 | Debit N/DB2448071019 /SUNEEL KUMAR 13945.00 5529098.43 |
| - o | /INDBNO7101687924/
'000217827316 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:55 | Debit N/DB3535071019 /JITENDRA 12678.00 5543043.43
KUMAR/INDBNO7101687923/
'000217827312 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:55 | Debit N/DB2440071019 /LALAN JHA 12678.00 5555721.43
/INDBNO7101687920/ ]
'000217827308 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:55 | Debit N/DB2356071019 /RAM KISHUN 12678.00 5568399.43
/INDBNO7101687916/
'000217827307 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:54 | Debit N/DB2369071019 /SANTOSH 12678.00 5581077.43
PRASHA/INDBN07101687914/
'000217827300 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:54 | Debit N/DB2359071019 /SURYA PRAKASH 14306.00 5593755.43
/INDBN07101687911/
'000217827297 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:53 |Debit N/DB2357071019 /RITIL YADAV 12540.00 5608061.43
/INDBN07101687909/
'000217827293 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:53 | Debit N/DB3605071019 /AMOD KUMAR 17658.00 5620601.43
SIN/INDBN07101687907/
'000217827289 07 Oct 2019 '07-0OCT-19 14:03:52 | Debit N/DB2355071019 /PANKAJ KUMAR 12678.00 5638259.43
S/INDBN07101687905/
'000217827286 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:52 | Debit N/DB3612071019 /SUBODH KUMAR 17069,00 5650937,43
S/INDBN07101687900/
'000217827283 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:52  |Debit N/DB215071019 /RAKESH 12678.00 5668006.43
/INDBNO7101687899/
000217827277 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:51 | Debit N/DB3611071019 /SUMIT SINGH 16480.00 5680684.43
RA/INDBN07101687896/
'000217827272 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:51 | Debit N/DB214071019 /RAJESH 12678.00 5697164.43
/INDBN07101687893/
000217827269 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 | Debit N/DB3610071019 /JOGENDRA 17658.00 5709842.43
SINGH/INDBN07101687892/
'000217827264 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 | Dehit N/DB3606071019 /SHATROHAN 16031.00 5727500.43
SHAH/INDBN07101687889/
'000217827260 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 | Debit N/DB1950071019 /VIJAY KUMAR 12678.00 5743531.43
_ PINBENGT101587884/
'000217827256 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:49 | Debit N/DB3604071019 /JITENDRA 15498.00 5756209.43
/INDBNO7101687883/
'000217827253 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:49 | Debit N/DB1685071019 /PANKAJ KUMAR 12678.00 5771707.43
| P/INDBN07101687882/
'000217827249 07 Oct 2019 {'07-0CT-1914:03:48 | Debit N/DB3603071019 /DEVID LAKRA 16031,00 5784385,43
/INDBNO7101687879/
'000217827243 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:48 | Debit N/DB143071019 /BALARAM 12678.00 5800416.43
/INDBNO7101687874/
'000217827239 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:47 |Debit IN/DB1133071019 /MANISH BHATT 15498.00 5813094.43
(INDBNO7101687872/
'000217827237 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:47 |Debit N/DB1356071019 /SHAILENDRA 14799.00 5828592.43
PAN/INDENO7101687870/
'000217827233 07 Oct 2019 '07-0OCT-19 14:03:47 |Debit N/DB4362071019 /RAM AWDH 9597.00 5843391.43
/INDBN07101687868/
'000217827227 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 | Debit N/DB1335071019 /AMOD KUMAR 15360.00 5852988.43
SRIINDBN07101687864/
'000217827221 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 | Debit N/DB2580071019 /LAKHAN 11386.00 5868348.43
BHOKATA/INDBN07101687860/
'000217827219 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 | Debit N/DB1257071019 /RADHEY SHYAM 10852.00 5879734.43
/INDBN07101687857/
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1011910022454

Establishment Code & Name DLCPM1526896000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE Dues for the wage month of September2019
Address :  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTN., GALO NO.-1,, SECTOR-3, DWARKA, NEW DELHI, SOUTH WEST, DELHI

EPF EPS EDLI

Total Subscribers : 13 13 13

Total Wages : 1,98,615 1,89,301 1,89,301
SL. PARTICULARS . A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges 0 993 0 0 0 993
2 Employer's Share Of 8,059 0 15,773 945 0 24,777
3 Employee's Share Of 23,832 0 0 0 0 23,832
Grand Total : Forty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Two Rupees Only 49,602

{ Only for offline payment in case  permitted by EPFO )

FOR BANKS USE ONLY FOR ESTABLISHMENT USE (To be manually filled by
Amount Received -- Cheqgue/DD No. -~ Date; ~-—-memeeee

Date of presentation of Cheque/DD drawn bank &

Date of Realisation of . Name of the Depositer

SBI Branch Name o Date of Deposit----------=------ Mobile No. ~---emmeeeeeee

SBI Branch Code Signature of the

(This is a system generated challan on 15-OCT-2019 13:58, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY and PMPRPY-

A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) - 0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) (Rs.) - 0
C) Total (A +B)(Rs.) - 0
D) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) - 49,602

E) Total amount of uploaded ECR (C+D)( 49,602
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
